REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia

1 CM00938032

2 GC01054156
GC01948877
4 GC01791042
5 GC01164984
6 GC01056933
GC01063441
GC01319894
GC01246310
GC01020084
GC05763495
12 GC01148081
GC01095593
GC01898070
15 GC01932790
16 GC01010413
GC01819429
GC01053426
GC01109113
GC01364960
GC01943249
22 GC01422305
GC01059953
GC01240803
GC55145159
GC01791048
GC01248832
GC01919802
29 GC01795521
GC01237989
GC01026810
GC01172480
GC01646421
GC01809008
GC10744617
GC55646612
37 GC01052017

CM01033786

GC01937819
GC01057572
GC01092011
GC01057224
GC01059799
GC01028595
GC55902271
46 GC01052221
GC01442529

JOYERIA SUIZA

12 0 13 de Julio de 2019
CLASIFICACION HANDICAP MASCULINA

Nombre

LARA CLAVO, ALEJANDRO

MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN

OGANDO IGLESIAS, RAFAEL
GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO
ZAYAS CARVAIJAL, GALO

MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO
BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO

SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

SANTANDER LOPEZ, JAVIER

SAN MARTIN LENS MANUEL ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS
CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS

RODRIGUEZ BELLO, UBALDINO
BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE

BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO
LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR
CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO
SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO R.
GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS

PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER
CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER
MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ COSTAS, BENITO

FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL
VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO
LEZCANO COMESANA, FELIPE
PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN

LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL

VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO

RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL
HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER
MARTINEZ CONTRERAS, IGNACIO
NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN
FERNANDEZ SANTOS ZUNZUNEGUI, DIEGO
OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL
DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BART., LUCIANO
ZEA TEUJEIRO, JOSE MARIA
BENGOECHEA CUETO-F, JESUS
RODRIGUEZ RIVEIRO, MANUEL
MEUIDE VECINO, MANUEL ANGEL
ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTINEZ BOUZO, JUAN

COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER

Hex

36
7,5
25,3
10,2
24,5
3,5
7,9
9,2
11,3
11,4
17,3
9,5
15,8
24,1
28,3
3,8
4,4
6,2
13,4
15,8
19,3
2,7
8,9
12,8
13,7
17,1
17
18,4
5,4

10
15
17,2
18,4
25,2
26,3
5,8
8,6
10,2
11,3
13,3
14,2
14,1
14
21,2
1,7
6,6

R SUIZe
ASC VIERNES: 0
ASC SABADO: 0
NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total
14,5 M M 5 30 57
61M ™M 2 8 64
22,3 M M 4 29 64
9,1 M M 2 11 65
229 S M 4 28 66
32 M M 1 4 67
7,3 M M 2 9 67
8,6 M M 2 10 67
10,7 S M 2 13 67
10,8 S M 2 13 67
16,4 S M 3 19 67
9,18 M 2 10 68
15,2 S M 3 18 68
23,3 S M 4 27 68
26,8 S M 5 30 69
S M 1 4 70
S M 1 5 70
S M 2 7 70
S M 3 15 70
M M 3 18 70
S M 4 22 70
M M 1 3 71
M M 2 10 71
S M 3 14 71
13,4 S M 3 15 71
S M 3 19 71
S M 3 19 71
M M 3 21 71
J M 2 6 72
S M 2 10 72
M M 2 11 72
M M 3 17 72
S M 3 19 72
S M 3 21 72
S M 4 28 72
M M 4 30 72
59 M M 2 6 73
8,7 M M 2 9 73
103M M 2 11 73
11,4 M M 2 13 73
S M 3 15 73
S M 3 16 73
S M 3 16 73
S M 3 16 73
S M 4 24 73
1,8 M M 1 1 74
C M 2 7 74



GC01094996
GC01953520
50 GC10012596
GC01037446
GC55264136
GC01089790
54 GC01033695
55 GC01017603
GC01442531
GC55245756
CM41775640
GC10911636
GC00926936
61 GC01326854
GC01251412
GC01923232
GC55913143
65 GC01450942
GC01187395
GC01461101
GC01070768
GC05382033
GC01340985
GC01242102
GC01947011
GC01812190
GC01906221
GC55885241
76 GCO01101411
77 CM15783496
GC01108087
GC01920582
GC01381790
81 GC01924050
GC01186951
83 CP29449526
84 GC03888481
85 GC10325290
86 CM05818122
87 GC55802344
88 GC01750885
GC01243772
GC01454214
CP29804278
GC07248286
GC01426478
CP29439491
GC55362110
GC01815519
GC01696278
GC01052380
GC01134901
GC01241917
GC02439883
102 GC01026230
103 GC01326623
GC01756279

POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL

LARA ORTIZ DE LA TORRE, NICOLAS
MONCADA IRIBARREN, ENRIQUE
RIO ABELENDA JOSE DEL
BUENO REY, CARLOS

SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS

BOADO MONTERO, LUIS

COVELO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO

PEREZ LAIZ, SENEN

GARCIA SAN SEGUNDO, LUIS JAVIER
JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO
VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER

VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN

RAMOS SOLANES, GONZALO
CERQUEIRA ATARES, TIRSO

CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER

DE LA CALLE VERGARA, LUIS GONZAGA
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO
BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO

RIBAS GIADAS, LUIS GUILLERMO
MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO

COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL

GAGO RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO
CORREA CUEVAS, ALFONSO

SOTO PEIXOTO, MAURO

BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
MELENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, IVAN LUIS
VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON
PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO
MEYER-ALTEN PONGA, EDGAR

PAZ SANTOS, ESTEBAN

MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN ENRIQUE
SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA
RAMOS LISTA, CARLOS MANUEL
GARCIA BERMEJO, FERNANDO
MARTINEZ ECHARTE, SERGIO
MOREIRA COVELO, BERNARDO
IBANEZ FONTAL, CESAR

PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO

DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL

ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA

AREAN GONZALEZ, RAFAEL JAVIER
ALMEIDA VAZQUEZ, SANTOS
ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

DE FELIPE MARTINEZ, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO

RIAL GONZALEZ, JOSE JOAQUIN
RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO
COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JOSE
ARBONES DAVILA-MONDINA, JOAQUIN
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO

14,5
17,4
10,1
12
14,7
20,8
16,9
4,5
6,9
15,2
16,1
16,7
25,6
13,1
19,8
20,8
21
11,2
10,6
13,2
15,5
15,8
17,1
17,9
18,9
20,7
30,5
27,5
17,7
12,6
13,8
14,9
17,5
9,9
14,4
21,3
20,8
21
36
26
8,2
11,7
12,9
13,2
15,5
17,9
17,6
20,7
36
11,2
11,9
13,5
16,4
26,5
13,4
8,5
8,7

17,5S
10,2 S
12,1 S

209 S
17 M
4,6 S

71

15,3 S

16,2 S

16,8 M

13,2 S
199 M
20,9
21,1 S
11,3 S
10,7 S
13,3 S
15,6 S
159 M
17,2 S
18 S
19 S
20,8 S

17,8 S
12,7 M
13,9 S

15 M
17,6 S

10 M
14,5 S
21,4 M
20,9 S
21,1'S

26,1S
83 M
11,8 S
13 M
17,5 M
15,6 S
18 M
17,7 M
20,8 S

11,3 M

12'S
13,6 S
16,5 S

135S
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16
20
11
13
16
23
19

17
18
19
29
15
22
23
24
12
12
15
17
18
19
20
21
23
30
30
20
14
15
17
20
11
16
24
23
24
30
29
9 Dsc
13 Dsc
14 Dsc
15 Dsc
17 Dsc
20 Dsc
20 Dsc
23 Dsc
30 Dsc
12 Ret
13 Ret
15 Ret
18 Ret
30 Ret
15 Ret
9 N.P
10 N.P

74
74
75
75
75
75
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
81
81
81
81
83
83
85
86
87
88
89



GC01057307
GC00954943
GC01906884
GC04815594

COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME
LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO

CASAL FERNANDEZ, PABLO

ADAN FERNANDEZ, AURELIO

15
16,9
23,8
25,2
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CLASIFICACION HANDICAP FEMENINA

Pos Licencia

1 GC01364119
2 GC01248833
GC01321520
GC01934572
GC01920583
6 GC01371670
7 GC01806689
GC51022632
9 GC01816413
GC01284158
11 GC01145983
GC01140583
GC01070769
14 GC01220215
GC01245269
GC01365516
17 GC01801061
18 GC01366247
GC01126542
20 GC51088140
GC01920910
22 GC01944046
23 GC01192771
24 GC01402670
25 GC01940289
26 GC10428659
27 GC01052383
GC01241918
GC01191473

Nombre

GARCIA MATEO, CARMEN

FOURNOL MARCOS, MARIA TERESA
GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

ALVAREZ SAEZ, MIRYAM MARTA
MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA
CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO MEREDIZ, MARTA
GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ

PAZOS OYA, M2 CONCEPCION

SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES
ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY
DEL FEDELE, MONICA

ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA
MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN
MAYAN IGLESIAS, MONTSERRAT
COURIET BOSSAN DE GARAGNOL, CAPUCINE
FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, M2 ANTONIA
BARCENA VARELA DE LIMIA, ISABEL
MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ

PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA

MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA

LODEIRO SALGUEIRO, ASUNCION
SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN

Hex

26
17,9
24
28,3
29,1
18,7
6,2
21,1
11
20,6
13
17,1
18,6
12,8
16,1
27,5
16,8
21,6
24,6
15,7
23,2
10,2
24,3
36
35
34
19
18,6
23,3

NVH

23,7 S
17,3 S
23,2 S
27,3 M
28,1 M
18,3 S

Edad Sex

M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T M

Cat

AP PP pbANDPPOPDPOOWWPLWWLWENENPDDPOOOD WD

17 N.P
19 N.P
27 N.P
28 N.P

Hpu

28
19
26
30
31
20
7
23
12
22
14
18
20
14
17
30
18
23
26
17
25
11
26
39
37
36
20 Ret
20 Ret
25 Ret

Total

65
68
68
68
68
69
70
70
71
71
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
77
77
79
79
81
83
87
89
91



